
Summary of Shareholding pattern

Shreyans Financial And CapitalServices Limited (lSlN : 1NE463R01016)

Symbol : SHREYANS Period Ended Date/As on Date :31-Mar-2022

Sr No. particulars . Status

:

3 i Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? , No

5 i Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? . No

6 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? r No

7 Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants? , No

Table 
! 

- 
-lummarV 

Statemen-lholdinS of Specified Security

No. of
Fully Total

catesory or sharehotder sn}:;*", [i|,il ][}.,!:
shares held

held

Shares holding
7o calculated as
per SGRR 1957

Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

(A)Promoter & Promoter
Group

(B)Public

12 727407 727407

544 272593 272593

72.74

27.26

(C)Non Promoter - Non
Public Shareholder

(C (1 ))Custodian/DR Holder

(C (2))Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI (Share
based Employee Benefit)
Regulations , 2014)

Grand Total 556 1000000 '1000000 100.00

CliCk here for Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern
Click here for Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern
Click here for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern



Summary of Shareholding pattern

(lSlN : 1NE463R01016 )

Period Ended Date/As on Date :31-Mar-2022

Table ll 'Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and promoter Group
Shareholders

No. of fully
naill '.^

Total Shares holding % No. of equity
No. of calculated as per shares held in
shares SCRR 1957 As a % dematerialized
held I of (A+A+92; : form

Category of
Shareholder

No. of
I Shareholder

paid up
equity
shares

held

lndian ,

!ndividuals/Hindu
undivided Family

DARSHAN KUMAR

OSWAL AND SONS

IST HUF .

NIRMAL KUMARI

OSWAL

(specify)
:

iOJASVI

: INVESTMENT AND

MERCANTILE CO

INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE CO

35.81

10.00

3581 00

1 00000

:

1 0000010.00

5.00

5.00

50000

1

1

1

50000

50000

081

36.93

9.00

B1 00

369307

90000

9.00 90000



ADEEP 1' goooo

ACHIN INVESTMENT

AND MERCANTILE ' 1 9OOOO :

COCO

JAGVALLABH

PARASNATH

CAPITAL 1 74OO

)

90000 l

:

::'
l

90000 ,

,

1.-...-.]'.-'.

9.00

9.00

90000

90000

0.74 7400
: INVESTMENT PVT

:LTD :

: - . . . - . . . 

-.. - 

-* 

,,,,, * . , .-. "" . . - .. ---*" * - - . -,. " ... - 
. . j 

" 
.- -

;VIRAT INVESTMENT

& MERCANTILE CO

r Sub-Total(AX1) ,

0.19 1907

i*--".--^'*".-*. ..--*.. "

72.74 727407



Summary of Shareholding pattern

(lSlN : 1NE463R01016 )

:

Period Ended Date/As on Date :31-Mar-2022

Table lll - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of Public Shareholders

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares

held

Total
No. of
shares

held

Shares holding
% calculated as
per SCRR 1957

Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

Symbol: SHREYANS

Category of Shareholder
No. of

Shareholder

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

, Non-institutions
I

:

: lndividuals - i.lndividual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs.2 lakhs.

Total Public .Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1 )+(BX2)+(BX3)

538 267943

b

6

267943

4650

26.79

0.47

0

0

544

4650 0.47 0ruJU v.+ I t,

27.26

27.26 0


